DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

Department of Public Works and Highways La Union Second District Engineering Office
San Joagquin Sur, Agoo, La Union

Updated Annual Procurement Plan (UAPP) for Consultancy Projects FY 2022

Procurement Project
(Contract Name)

PMO/ End - User

Schedule of Each Procurement Activity

Mode of Proc

Adver ]
Posting of
IB/REOI

Submission/Opening of Bids

Notice of Award

Contract Signing

Source of
Funds

Estimated Budget

Total

co

Remarks

(Brief
Description of Project)

22CSAF0001

SUB SURFACE EXPLORATION
OF AMBANGONAN BRIDGE 2
FOR FY 2023 PROJECT, ALONG
ROSARIO-PUGO ROAD, PUGO,
LA UNION

LA UNION SECOND DISTRICT
ENGINEERING OFFICE

PUBLIC BIDDING

10/11/2022

06/12/2022

27/12/2022

29/12/2022

318,238.23

318,238.23

SUB SURFACE EXPLORATION

22CSAF0002

SUB SURFACE EXPLORATION
OF ALIPANG BRIDGE FOR FY
2023 PROJECT, ALONG
ROSARIO-PUGO ROAD,
ROSARIO, LA UNION

LA UNION SECOND DISTRICT
ENGINEERING OFFICE

PUBLIC BIDDING

10/11/2022

06/12/2022

27/12/2022

29/12/2022

318,238.23

318,238.23

SUB SURFACE EXPLORATION

22CSAFQO03

SUB SURFACE EXPLORATION
OF AMBANGONAN BRIDGE 1
FOR FY 2023 PROJECT, ALONG
ROSARIO-PUGO ROAD, PUGOD,
LA UNION

LA UNION SECOND DISTRICT
ENGINEERING OFFICE

PUBLIC BIDDING

10/11/2022

06/12/2022

27/12/2022

29/12/2022

EAD

318,238.23

318,238.23

'SUB SURFACE EXPLORATION
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