DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

Department of Public Works and Highways La Union Second District Engineering Office San Joaquin Sur, Agoo, La Union

Updated Annual Procurement Plan (UAPP) for Consultancy Projects FY 2022

Contract ID	Procurement Project (Contract Name)	PMO/ End - User	Mode of Procurement	Schedule of Each Procurement Activity					Estimated Budget			
				Advertisement/ Posting of IB/REOI	Submission/Opening of Bids	Notice of Award	Contract Signing	Source of Funds	Total	MOOE	со	Remarks (Br Description of Project)
22CSAF0001	SUB SURFACE EXPLORATION OF AMBANGONAN BRIDGE 2 FOR FY 2023 PROJECT, ALONG ROSARIO-PUGO ROAD, PUGO, LA UNION	LA UNION SECOND DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE	PUBLIC BIDDING	10/11/2022	06/12/2022	27/12/2022	29/12/2022	EAO	318,238.23		318,238.23	SUB SURFACE EXPLORATION
22CSAF0002	SUB SURFACE EXPLORATION OF ALIPANG BRIDGE FOR FY 2023 PROJECT, ALONG ROSARIO-PUGO ROAD, ROSARIO, LA UNION	LA UNION SECOND DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE	PUBLIC BIDDING	10/11/2022	06/12/2022	27/12/2022	29/12/2022	EAO	318,238.23		318,238.23	SUB SURFACE EXPLORATION
22CSAF0003	SUB SURFACE EXPLORATION OF AMBANGONAN BRIDGE 1 FOR FY 2023 PROJECT, ALONG ROSARIO-PUGO ROAD, PUGO, LA UNION	LA UNION SECOND DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE	PUBLIC BIDDING	10/11/2022	06/12/2022	27/12/2022	29/12/2022	EAO	318,238.23		318,238.23	SUB SURFACE EXPLORATION

Prepared By:

NESTOR/D. SUBAYAN
Head, Procurement Unit/ BAC Secretariat

JAN 1 9 2023

Recommended By:

JEMADY M. RUAN III BAC Chairperson

Date: JAN 1 9 202

Approved By:

GIL B. LORENZO
District Engineer

Date JAN 1 9 2023